Position
Crew Chief

Distribution Operator |l

Distribution Utility Worker Il

Distribution Utility Worker IlI

Distribution Operator Il

Distribution Utility Worker |

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Operations - Domestic Facilities
Valve And Hydrant

Operations - Domestic Facilities
Valve And Hydrant

Operations - Domestic Facilities
Valve And Hydrant

Operations - Domestic Facilities
Valve And Hydrant

Operations - Domestic Facilities
Valve And Hydrant

Operations - Domestic Facilities
Valve And Hydrant

Total Wages

$92,364

$66,495

$64,207

$57,472

$50,072

$38,015



