	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Crew Chief		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Valve And Hydrant	\$92,364
2.	Distribution Operator II		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Valve And Hydrant	\$66,495
3.	Distribution Utility Worker III		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Valve And Hydrant	\$64,207
4.	Distribution Utility Worker III		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Valve And Hydrant	\$57,472
5.	Distribution Operator II		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Valve And Hydrant	\$50,072
6.	Distribution Utility Worker I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Valve And Hydrant	\$38,015